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Agenda

9:30-10:00

10:00

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:45

Registration and Coffee

Opening and Welcome
Annette Schmidt-Réintsch, Division G | 5 Environment and Economy,
Sustainable Financial Policy, Federal Ministry of the Environment

Introduction and Tour de Table
Moderator

Presentation of ISO 14002, incl. Questions and Answers
Christoph Tépfer, Convenor of ISO/TC 207/SC 1/WG 11, German Environment
Agency

Keynotes
1. The need for sustainable water management in a global and local
context

Prof. Dr. Ing. Robert Holléinder, University of Leipzig

2. Corporate and Investor responses to rising water challenges
Andreas Svennefjord, CDP Europe

3. ISO and Water — which standards already exist?

José Alcorta, ISO Central Secretariat

Lunchbreak


https://www.bmu.de/en/ministry/addresses/directions-to-the-berlin-office/
https://www.bmu.de/en/ministry/addresses/directions-to-the-berlin-office/

12:45

13:00

14:00

14:15

15:00

15:30 - 15:45

Presentation of Draft NWIP ISO 14002-2
Christoph Tépfer, Convenor of ISO/TC 207/SC 1/WG 11, German Environment
Agency

Discussion of Scope and Conceptual Approach for ISO 14002-2
Moderator and participants

Coffee Break

Discussion of possible technical content
Moderator and participants

Out of the box:
Brainstorming other environmental topic areas for ISO 14002

Moderator and participants

Summary and closing
Moderator



